
1        (2026 ALL Scheduled Shoots-1-10-26) 

 
2951 Curran Road, Ione, CA  95640 

Clubhouse - (209) 763-5270     camhills.com 
 

   

DATE                      EVENT    APPLICATION  

 
Sun Mar 8, 2026  Side X Side – Grouse Bunkers Michael Dickinson 510-409-3825 
 
Fri Mar 20, 2026  Sacramento ASHRAE   Nick Fiorito 858-504-8801 

 
Sat Mar 21, 2026  Camanche Kick-Off**   CHHP Website 
 

 Fri Mar 27,2026  Building Careers    Jennifer Poff 916-899-4101 

 

 Sat Mar 28, 2026  Plant – A- Seed    Rick & Claudine 209-609-2288 

  

 Sun, Apr 5, 2026  EASTER – CLOSED 
 

Sun, Apr 12, 2026 Side X Side – S/C    Michael Dickinson 510-409-3825 
  

 Fri Apr 17, 2026  Dry Creek Construction  Dave Urman 209-400-5845 

 

 Sat Apr 18, 2026  Camanche Hills Great Gun Giveaway  Ann Fitch 916-984-1400 

      Shoot and Dinner** 
     Sponsored by Gun Owners of CA 
 
 Fri Apr 24, 2026  Holt of California    John Johnson 209-346-1204 

 

 Sat Apr 25, 2026  A & A Shooters Shoot   Rich Lynch 209-267-0385 

 

 Fri May 1, 2026  SCMEF     Jaine Dent 707-841-7300  

 

 Sat May 2, 2026  Reformed Mission Services  Jim Iwema 712-541-4150  

 

 Fri May 15, 2026  SRBX      Jessica Miller 916-482-8991 

  

 Sat May 16, 2026  Shriner’s Shoot    Jason Diers 209-652-8047 

 

 Sat May 23, 2026  NorCal Longshots Shoot**  Bob Landrum 916-833-1278 

 

Sun Jun 21, 2026  Father’s Day Shoot**   CHHP Website 

 
 

  
Interested in a private or corporate sporting clay shoot? 

Just give us a call 
** Registered with the NSCA              #All Dates Subject to Change# 

 



2        (2026 ALL Scheduled Shoots-1-10-26) 

 
2951 Curran Road, Ione, CA  95640 

Clubhouse - (209) 763-5270     camhills.com 

 
 

 DATE                      EVENT    APPLICATION  

 
Sat Jun 27, 2026  Schaaf-Yang Shootout   https://impact.fpwr.org/ShootOut 

 
Sat Jul 25, 2026  Blue Course Blow Out**  CHHP website 

 

      Sat & Sun  Ironman & Ironwoman **   CHHP Website 
Aug 15 & 16, 2026 

 
Sat Aug 22,2026  Detective VU Benefit Shoot  Randy Yen nobird@sbcglobal.net 
             

Sun Aug 30, 2026 Pre-Dove Warm Up Shoot  CHHP Website 

 

Sat Sep 12, 2026  Boy Scouts – Sacramento  David Hagar 916-494-3460 

 

Sun Sep 13, 2026 Native Sons of the Golden West  Frank Martinez 707-696-7453 

 

Sat Sep 19, 2026  Port City Patriots    Joanne 209-327-2731    

   

Sat Sep 26, 2026  Memorial Shoot **   CHHP Website 
  

 Sun Sep 27, 2026 Side X Side – Grouse Bunkers Michael Dickinson 510-409-3825 
 

Fri Oct 2, 2026  SRBX      Jessica Miller 916-482-8991 

 

 Sat Oct 3, 2026  Good Ol’ Boys    Joe Ziehlke 209-743-6837 

       

Sun Oct 4, 2026  Rock-N-Rib-Eye Shoot & Feed ** CHHP Website 

 

Thu Oct 8, 2026  McGuire & Hester   Jeff Hueble 510-385-2668 

 

Thu Nov 5, 2026  Bayer Corp.    Matt Wilson 559-423-3445 
 

Sun Nov 8, 2026   Ione Veteran's Memorial Park** Robyn Ornsby 209-274-2144 
           Skip Laughlin 209-256-3158 

 

 
 

Interested in a private or corporate sporting clay shoot? 
Just give us a call 

** Registered with the NSCA              #All Dates Subject to Change# 

mailto:nobird@sbcglobal.net

